

Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering (RITE)

Affiliated by (AICTE), MHRD Govt. of India, New Delhi & (BPUT), Govt. of Odisha

Awards and Recognitions



2nd C V Raman Award Ceremony

Organised By



(Under C V Raman Foundation, Read, under the Govt. of Odish:

in association with

UTKAL UNIVERISTY, BHUBANESWAR

Certified that

SUSHREE SANGITA JENA

from

DEPT. OF COMP SC., RITE, KHORDHA

is felicited as

BEST TEACHER

on the occassion of

National Science Day 2023.



SECRETARY GENERAL

CHAIRMAN

PRESCRIPTION OF FREIDER





Connecting Scholars Since 2014 ISO 9001:2015 certified & Registered under Ministry of MSME & Corporate Affairs, Govt. of India UAM: KR-09-0001606 CIN: U80904KA2021OPC143961

Young Researcher Award 2023 awarded to

Dr. Chandrabhanu Malla

Associate Professor Department of Mechanical Engineering Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering IDCO Plot No-01, IDCO Industrial Estate Barunei, Khordha, Odisha



For the work with the following details

Publication Type: Journal

Paper Title: Review of Condition Monitoring of Rolling Element Bearing Using Vibration

Analysis and Other Techniques

Journal Name: Journal of Vibration Engineering & Technologies

Volume: 7, Issue No: 1

Month of Publication: January

Year: 2019

Page No: 407 - 414 ISSN: 2523-3920

Naugu Bout

Nanjesh Bennur

Principal Chairman, InSc Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering, Phubaneswar





ISO 9001:2015 certified & Registered under Ministry of MSME & Corporate Affairs, Govt. of India UAM: KR-09-0001606 CIN: U80904KA2021OPC143961

Pertificate of Recognition

This is to certify that

Dr. Chandrabhanu Malla

Associate Professor Department of Mechanical Engineering Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering IDCO Plot No-01, IDCO Industrial Estate Barunei, Khordha, Odisha

has been recognized as Professional Member of InSc International Publishers in recognition of Professional Standing and this membership is of Life Time Valid and can be mentioned in your profile as LMINSC, LIFE MEMBER OF INSC

Chairman, InSc

Principa Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering, Bhubaneswar





North Bour Nanjesh Bennur



Institute of Scholars

Connecting Scholars Since 2014

ISO 9001:2015 certified & Registered under Ministry of MSME & Corporate Affairs, Govt. of India UAM: KR-09-0001606 CIN: U80904KA2021QPC143961



This is to certify that

Dr. Chandrabhanu Malla

Associate Professor
Department of Mechanical Engineering
Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering
IDCO Plot No-01, IDCO Industrial Estate
Barunei, Khordha, Odisha

has been recognized as a **Reviewer** of InSc International Publishing Platforms and also for Technical Events under the stream:

Mechanical Engineering

0231YRA91

Nanjesh Bennur Chairman, InSc

Radhakrishna Institute of Technolog and Engineering, Bhubaneswar





(Scientific International Publishing House)
Registered Under the Ministry of SME, Government of India
GSTIN: 33AKIPR5169F1ZY, UDYAM-TN-25-0005186
www.sipinternationalpublishers.com

CERTIFICATE FOR ACHIEVEMENT

BEST IQAC COORDINATOR

This Certificate is Proudly Presented to



Dr. SUBASH RANJAN KABAT

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR.

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL

ENGINEERING

RADHAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF

TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING,

PLOT NO-I, KHORDHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,

KHORDHA,ODISHA,752057.



A. Ranjith
Founder & Chairman
SIPH Publications



Principal
Radhakrishna Institute of Technology
and Engineering, Bhubaneswar



Presents



INDIA PRIME 100 PROFESSORS AWARD 2021

Presented to

SUBASH RANJAN KABAT

Assistant Professor

In grateful recognition for your enduring commitments to exceptional Contribution towards the Education

In Appreciation of your visionary guidance & exemplary leadership skills.

Ag ...

Authority signature

Press Release By

FOX STREET

dailghant

Co-ordinator

Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering, Shubanesway



Scientific International Publishing House

Membership Card



Name: Dr. SUBASH RANJAN KABAT

SIPH ID : SIPH2023066

Type : PROFESSIONAL

Validity: LIFE TIME

Principal Radhakrishna Institute of Technolog and Engineering, Bhubaneswar



A. Ranjith Founder & Chairman SIPH Publications







IIP Proceedings

Iterative International Publishers

Chikmagalur Karnataka 577102 India

Chikmagalur, Karnataka-577102, India Paisley Circle, Novi, Michigan-48377, USA ISO 9001:2015 certified, registered as Publisher with imprint IIP under Raja Ram Muhan Roy National Agency, Ministry of Education, Government of India and also under Bowker ISBN Agency, USA

Unit of Selfypage Developers Pvt Ltd



awarded to

Subash Ranjan Kabat

Assistant Professor
Electrical Engineering Department
RITE
Bhubaneswar, Orissa, India

in recognition of an outstanding contribution as an **Editor** for the edited book titled "Futuristic Trends in Medical Science", IIP Proceedings, Volume 2, Book 29, Part 4.

ISBN: 978-93-95632-89-8

Publication Date: 1-November-2022

Nanjesh Bennur Director, IIP Proceedings

Principal
Radhakrishna Institute of Technology
and Engineering, Bhubaneswar